



Position	Part number	Description	Qty
1	2350805400028A	SPOILER SET WHITE 2014	1
2	2350701304430	FUEL TANK CPL.	1
3	7770700814455	TANK PLUG CPL. 2014	1
4	0017060206	SCREW F. PLASTIC K60X20AL SW6	8
5	50307005000	GAS COCK MIKUNI ON/OFF 2001	1
6	0770130023	O-RING 13,00X2,30	1
7	23507040000	SEAT BLUE/BLACK 2014	1
8	23507040050	SEAT COVER BLUE/BLACK	1
9	78007000270	PVC-HOSE 5,6X10X270MM	1
14	50307014000	TANK ROLLER 12X26X12 '98	3
15	77307026000	TANK BUSHING 07	1

16	0024060273	COLLAR SCREW M6X27 TX	1
17	45031005000	YDNAC-CLAMP FUEL HOSE (8MM)	2
18	58307016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 6X1,5 PER/M	0
19	12011016000	WASHER 6 X 12 X 3	1
20	0026060136	COLLAR SCREW M6X13 ISA30	1
21	0025060166	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 TX30	1
25	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30	2